ITOP II Contractors 
ISS II 

	Allied Technology Group 
1803 Research Boulevard 
Suite 601 
Rockville, MD 20850
	www.alliedtech.com/contracts_sub_2.asp 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00450


	  
Program Manager
Proposals Manager
John Ippolito
Rosalie Schuster
Phone: 301.738.1456
Phone: 301.738.1492
Fax: 301.309.0978
Fax: 301.309.0978
Ippolitoj@hq.alliedtech.com
schusterr@hq.alliedtech.com



  
	Booz, Allen & Hamilton 
8283 Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA 22102
	www.bah.com/itop 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00454


	  
Program Manager
Sr. Contracts Administrator
Debra Banning
Kristina Demme
Phone: 703.289.5425
Phone: 703.289.5141
Fax: 703.289.5829
Fax: 703.289.5843
banning_debra@bah.com
demme_kristina@bah.com



  
	DigitalNet Government Solutions   
2525 Network Place 
Herndon, VA  20171
	http://www.getronicsgov.com/index.cfm 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00469


	  
Program Manager
Contracts Administrator
Richard Zelkowitz
Sharon Richardson
Phone: 703.563.7883
Phone: 703.563.7707
Fax: 703.563.7896
Fax: 703.563.7702
richard.zelkowitz@getronicsgov.com
sharon.richardson@getronicsgov.com



  
	Integrated Management Services, Inc. 
2101 Wilson Blvd., 
Suite 916 
Arlington, VA 22201
	www.imsidc.com/contract_vehicles/contract.html 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00449


	  
Program Manager
Jean Wu
Phone: 703.528.0334 x 306
Fax: 703.528.3477
jwu@imsidc.com



  
	Lockheed Martin Information Support Services 
5203 Leesburg Pike 
Suite 1500 
Falls Church, VA 22041
	www.lmitop.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00453


	  
Contracts Manager
Jeffrey Chesko
Phone: 703.575.0803
Fax: 703.671.3620
jeffrey.chesko@lmco.com



  
	Northrop Grumman Information Technology, TASC 
55 Walkers Brook Drive 
Reading, MA 01867
	www.tasc.com/projects/itop 
Contract Number:
 DTTS59-99-D-00455


	  
Program Manager
Contracts
Tom Smerczynski
Edward LaPalme
Phone: 781.205.7631
Phone: 781.205.7473
Fax: 781.942.9507
Fax: 781.942.0636
thomas.smerczynski@ngc.com
elapalme@ngc.com



  
	Northrop Grumman Information Technology 
8110 Gatehouse Road 
Falls Church, VA  22042 
	www.logicon.com/itop2 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00452


	  
Director of GWAC Programs
Cathy Whalen
Phone: 703.620.8198
Fax: 703.620.8481
cathy.whalen@ngc.com



  
	TWM Associates, Inc. 
9302 Lee Highway, Suite 400 
Fairfax, VA 22031
	www.twminc.com/itop2.htm 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00451


	  
Program Manager
President/CEO
Lisa A. Wilkins
Bruce R. Wilkins
Phone: 703.383.1303
Phone: 703.383.1301
Fax: 703.273.7251
Fax: 703.273.7251
lisa.wilkins@twminc.com
wilkinsb@twminc.com



  
